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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
S-O = Side-out
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 32 88 3 TOGUT Elisa21 65 3 HANEEF Tayyiba

Scoring
Skills

Attack

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

62 150 Total Team
30 54 3 TOGUT Elisa
10 29 12 PICCININI Francesca

9 21 16 MELLO Anna Vania
14 76 Total Team

4 18 16 MELLO Anna Vania
3 7 2 RINIERI Simona
3 10 12 PICCININI Francesca
3 105 Total Team
1 4 5 ANZANELLO Sara
1 17 16 MELLO Anna Vania
1 13 12 PICCININI Francesca

26 Total Team
105 331 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

56 146 Total Team
21 42 3 HANEEF Tayyiba
12 37 15 TOM Logan
10 19 7 BOWN Heather
12 85 Total Team

4 13 7 BOWN Heather
4 23 2 SCOTT Danielle
2 9 12 FLYNN Jennifer
3 95 Total Team
1 18 15 TOM Logan
1 14 2 SCOTT Danielle
1 21 7 BOWN Heather

24 Total Team
95 326 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 RINIERI Simona
3 TOGUT Elisa
4 LEGGERI Manuela
5 ANZANELLO Sara

10 PAGGI Paola
11 MIFKOVA Darina
12 PICCININI Francesca
13 SANGIULIANO Rachele
14 LO BIANCO Eleonora
15 BORRELLI Valentina
16 MELLO Anna Vania
17 CARDULLO PaolaL
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Coach:
Assistant:

BONITTA Marco (ITA)
MENCARELLI Marco (ITA)

USA • U.S.A. 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 PHIPPS Prikeba
2 SCOTT Danielle
3 HANEEF Tayyiba
5 SYKORA StacyL
6 BACHMAN Elisabeth
7 BOWN Heather
8 FITZGERALD Elizabeth

12 FLYNN Jennifer
13 CROSS-BATTLE Tara
15 TOM Logan
16 NORIEGA Sarah
18 METCALF Nancy

( ( ( ( (
( ( ( ( (
L L L L L
=

( ( ( ( (
= =

( ( ( ( (
( ( ( ( (
( ( ( ( (

=
= =

12
21

15

2
6

14

1

Coach:
Assistant:

YOSHIDA Toshiaki (USA)
HAMBLY Kevin (USA)

Referees: CHAREONPONG S. (THA) & RACHARD P. (FRA)

USA
ITA 3

2 25
18

18
25

16
25

25
22

11
15

95
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:23 0:23 0:25 0:15 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

90 9,0709/15/2002
Berlin
Max-Schmeling-Halle

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:00  Total: 2:00
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l VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2002 Women's World Championship
Finals


